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RIEPILOGO ISCRIZIONI

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
24 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 R 03'01"64ALDEBARAN SSD

23 ALMAGHE GIULIA ELENA 2009 J 03'01"26NUOTO 051 ASD

22 MANTARRO FUSCHINI MARTINA 2012 R 03'01"08RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 FOGLIETTA GRETA 2012 R 03'00"10VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

20 DONATI BENEDETTA 2008 A 02'55"89NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 FERNANDI GIULIA 2008 A 02'49"67SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

18 ACETI GIULIA 2011 R 02'45"19VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 MORI GIULIA 2011 R 02'44"78VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

16 RIGHETTI GINEVRA 2011 R 02'42"66POL GARDEN RIMINI

15 STANI SARA 2007 A 02'42"59ASD MERANO NUOTO

14 AMADEI GRETA 2010 J 02'41"37NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

13 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 R 02'39"46CENTRO NUOTO STRA

12 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 R 02'36"33VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

11 MASOTTI MICHELA 2010 J 02'35"21RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 PERAZZOLO ILARIA 2007 A 02'34"71CENTRO NUOTO STRA

9 CELLI CARLOTTA 2010 J 02'34"25RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 DEL PRETE GIORGIA 2009 J 02'34"06VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

7 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 J 02'32"48RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

6 D'APOLITO GAYA 2006 A 02'32"11NUOTO 051 ASD

5 PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 J 02'31"30RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 CANTALUPI CHIARA 2008 A 02'30"54SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

3 SANGIORGI PENELOPE 2007 A 02'29"30NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

2 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 J 02'27"76FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

1 SALVI MARIA VITTORIA 2009 J 02'27"59VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
26 SALVATORI NICCOLO' 2011 R 03'17"60NUOTO 051 ASD

25 GORNO JACOPO 2011 R 03'06"20NUOTO 051 ASD

24 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 R 02'55"30VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

23 LA MELA DAVIDE 2011 R 02'47"19ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 CECCARELLI ALBERTO 2011 R 02'45"35RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO 2011 R 02'38"76POL GARDEN RIMINI

20 LIMOSANI LUCA 2009 R 02'38"08NUOTO 051 ASD

19 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 R 02'34"63RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

18 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 J 02'33"33VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 SOGLIA MATTEO 2009 R 02'31"21NUOTO 051 ASD

16 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 R 02'31"00RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

15 BRUMA NICOLAS 2009 R 02'30"53NUOTO 051 ASD

14 MINGARDI SAMUELE 2008 J 02'29"44NUOTO 051 ASD

13 MARTINI MATTEO 2009 R 02'28"49RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

12 FABBRI ALBERTO 2011 R 02'28"11NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

11 ULQINAKU ENEA 2002 A 02'27"74POL GARDEN RIMINI

10 BALESTRI LUCA 2008 J 02'26"97NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

9 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 R 02'26"14RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 SARTI SIMONE 2010 R 02'24"95NUOTO 051 ASD

7 GONDONI GIULIO 2008 J 02'24"41NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

6 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 R 02'24"31TEAM VENETO ASD

5 COCCI FRANCESCO LUCIANO 2002 A 02'24"04NUOTO 051 ASD

4 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 J 02'23"86VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 VIGNOLI LORENZO 2008 J 02'23"18NUOTO 051 ASD

2 ZORZI ENRICO 2008 J 02'18"29HYDROS USD - ODERZO

1 FORTE FILIPPO 2009 R 02'16"03NUOTO 051 ASD

50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
38 DI FELICE GIORGIA RITA 2011 R S.T.ALDEBARAN SSD

37 BENNI PETRA 2012 R 00'57"37FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

36 RUSSO AURORA 2012 R 00'47"51ASD MERANO NUOTO

www.goandswim.it Pagina 1  di 11



18° Meeting del Mosaico

Ravenna - 17/11/2024 - v.50m

RIEPILOGO ISCRIZIONI

35 PRADELLA LUDOVICA CHARLOTTE 2011 R 00'47"24SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

34 SPADA IRENE 2011 R 00'46"59NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

33 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 J 00'45"84VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

32 CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA 2011 R 00'45"34SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

31 ZANZI ADELE 2011 R 00'44"66SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

30 GIORDANI ELISA 2011 R 00'44"63VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

29 D'ANGELLA LINDA 2012 R 00'43"55ASD MERANO NUOTO

28 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 R 00'42"82RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

27 BURGER ISABEL 2012 R 00'42"82ASD MERANO NUOTO

26 MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008 A 00'42"06ASD MERANO NUOTO

25 DELLA MONICA ANNA 2012 R 00'41"76NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

24 BANDINI SERENA 2010 J 00'41"48NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

23 ZINI MARTA 2012 R 00'41"36NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

22 GIONGO AGATA 2007 A 00'41"02ASD MERANO NUOTO

21 LORETI GAIA 2011 R 00'40"49NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

20 FERNANDI GIULIA 2008 A 00'38"98SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

19 ESPOSITO GIORGIA MARIA 2008 A 00'38"93POL GARDEN RIMINI

18 ALBERANI ILARIA 2010 J 00'38"69NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 MINELLI GIADA 2008 A 00'37"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

16 BOLZON ANNA 2009 J 00'36"86NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

15 STANI CHIARA 2007 A 00'36"65ASD MERANO NUOTO

14 DONATI ANGELICA 2008 A 00'36"39NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

13 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 A 00'36"27VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 GIANOLA SARA 2010 J 00'36"11RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

11 CANTALUPI CHIARA 2008 A 00'35"54SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

10 HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 J 00'35"17RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

9 GUERRIERO ANNA 2006 A 00'35"03CENTRO NUOTO STRA

8 GALASSO LUCIA 2008 A 00'34"83RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

7 OMICCIOLI ALEXANDRA 2010 J 00'34"10FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

6 DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 2007 A 00'34"10RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

5 RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA 2004 A 00'33"51DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

4 DE MARCO EMMA 2006 A 00'33"34ONDABLU SSD

3 TONAZZO GIORGIA 2006 A 00'33"10TEAM VENETO ASD

2 CURIA GIULIA 2005 A 00'32"83IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

1 DE SIMONE ALICE 2004 A 00'32"32DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
29 MELEGARI DIEGO 2011 R S.T.SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

28 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 R S.T.ALDEBARAN SSD

27 FACCINELLI LUCA 2010 R S.T.ASD MERANO NUOTO

26 WINKLER JAN 2010 R 00'47"95ASD MERANO NUOTO

25 HARIZI TOMAS 2010 R 00'47"17SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

24 MANTOVAN ETTORE 2011 R 00'41"90ASD MERANO NUOTO

23 GONNESI FABBRI LEONARDO 2011 R 00'41"53NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

22 GASPARINI TOMMASO 2010 R 00'38"94FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

21 CARFAGNO RICCARDO 2010 R 00'38"50FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 LAINO MATTIA JOEL 2011 R 00'37"36RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

19 NENSOR FILIPPO 2009 R 00'37"12SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

18 VALENTI CHRISTIAN 2008 J 00'36"30SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

17 PALMIERI MATTEO 2009 R 00'36"20ASD MERANO NUOTO

16 MULAZZANI GIANMARCO 2009 R 00'35"76VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

15 DURAN GIAN CARLO 2010 R 00'35"28NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

14 CARTILARI FILIPPO 2010 R 00'35"11NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

13 MARTINI MATTEO 2009 R 00'34"38RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

12 LICA RIKARDO 2008 J 00'33"95FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

11 TRAMONTI NICOLA 2008 J 00'33"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

10 VILLANI NICCOLO' 2006 A 00'33"61POL GARDEN RIMINI

9 BANDINI GIACOMO 2008 J 00'33"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

8 SPAGNOLO MARCO 2006 A 00'31"62RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
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7 BILLATO NICOLO' 2007 J 00'31"49CENTRO NUOTO STRA

6 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 J 00'31"31VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

5 ULQINAKU ENEA 2002 A 00'31"00POL GARDEN RIMINI

4 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 A 00'30"99FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

3 BONZAGNI FRANCESCO 1997 A 00'30"37DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

2 GIANGRECO ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 2004 A 00'30"30DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 COCCHI MATTEO 2008 J 00'30"00IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
25 RUSSANO SOFIA 2012 R S.T.FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

24 GIORDANI ELISA 2011 R S.T.VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

23 DI FELICE GIORGIA RITA 2011 R 00'46"89ALDEBARAN SSD

22 ROMANELLI ALICE 2012 R 00'46"44SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

21 GIRELLI MATILDE 2008 A 00'45"54FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 HALLER NORA 2012 R 00'42"22ASD MERANO NUOTO

19 BALDUCCI SVEVA 2011 R 00'41"37VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

18 SCALZO VIOLA LOU 2009 J 00'39"97FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

17 TAMBURINI CHIARA 2012 R 00'38"96NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

16 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 J 00'38"90VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

15 TAMBINI BEATRICE 2011 R 00'36"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

14 BEVILACQUA LINDA 2009 J 00'34"73FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

13 FIORENTINI GIULIA 2009 J 00'34"65NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

12 GALASSO LUCIA 2008 A 00'34"63RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

11 PERAZZOLO ILARIA 2007 A 00'34"39CENTRO NUOTO STRA

10 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 J 00'34"12RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

9 TROLESE LUCREZIA 2008 A 00'33"74CENTRO NUOTO STRA

8 BIANCO SARA 2007 A 00'33"64POL GARDEN RIMINI

7 BORTOLINI GRETA 2008 A 00'32"53SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

6 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 J 00'32"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

5 GELLI VALENTINA 2007 A 00'31"85RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 CECCARELLI AURORA 2003 A 00'31"09SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

3 GAUDENZI ALICE 2009 J 00'31"04SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

2 GENGHINI GIORGIA 2007 A 00'31"03POL GARDEN RIMINI

1 CALZOLARI ALICE 2004 A 00'30"56DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
14 GALLMETZER REYES SEBASTIAN 2011 R 00'50"76ASD MERANO NUOTO

13 MUELLER DAVID 2011 R 00'40"26ASD MERANO NUOTO

12 MASIN TIZIANO 2009 R 00'34"63ASD MERANO NUOTO

11 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 J 00'33"20VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

10 FERRARI NICOLO' 2010 R 00'32"99SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

9 FOCOSI CESARE 2007 J 00'31"00VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

8 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'30"07NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

7 SWENNEN LIAM 2006 A 00'30"02DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

6 PASSANTI FABIO 2007 J 00'29"96NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

5 MAGRI CRISTIAN 2006 A 00'29"87RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 BUCHNEVICIUS DARIJUS 2008 J 00'29"59VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 MARIN JACOPO 2008 J 00'29"44ONDABLU SSD

2 BERTOLO MATTIA 2007 J 00'28"83CENTRO NUOTO STRA

1 AURELI GIACOMO 2008 J 00'28"47VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
33 GALLETTO NICOLE 2012 R S.T.ACQUA TIME SSD

32 ORONTI ALICE 2012 R S.T.SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

31 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 R S.T.ALDEBARAN SSD

30 PELLEGRINELLI AZZURRA 2012 R S.T.ACQUA TIME SSD

29 MARZANO MARIA SOFIA 2012 R 00'43"46SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

28 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 J 00'40"13VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

27 CIANI CHIARA 2010 J 00'39"78ASD MERANO NUOTO
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26 FERNANDI VIOLA 2011 R 00'36"70SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

25 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 R 00'36"05RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

24 FRIGO ASIA 2008 A 00'35"26CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

23 GALLO ANNA 2011 R 00'33"84ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 R 00'33"41RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 BARONCELLI CHIARA 2002 A 00'32"40RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

20 DONATI ANGELICA 2008 A 00'32"28NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 SIGNORINI AZZURRA 2009 J 00'32"27POL GARDEN RIMINI

18 PASTORE CHIARA 2008 A 00'32"19VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 FUCILI GIULIA 2009 J 00'32"14FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

16 TROLESE LUCREZIA 2008 A 00'31"96CENTRO NUOTO STRA

15 BASTIANONI CECILIA 2009 J 00'31"48FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

14 RIGHETTI GINEVRA 2011 R 00'31"47POL GARDEN RIMINI

13 GIONGO AGATA 2007 A 00'31"42ASD MERANO NUOTO

12 GALASSO LUCIA 2008 A 00'31"33RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

11 LELLI MATILDE 2010 J 00'31"24IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

10 SALVATO ADELE 2009 J 00'30"92VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 BERTIN VERONICA 2009 J 00'30"80RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 TESEI NICOLE 2009 J 00'30"32RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

7 VERONESE ILARIA 2004 A 00'30"28CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

6 GAUDENZI ALICE 2009 J 00'30"22SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

5 SANGIORGI PENELOPE 2007 A 00'29"96NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

4 GENGHINI GIORGIA 2007 A 00'28"55POL GARDEN RIMINI

3 CALANCA ELETTRA 2007 A 00'28"43SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

2 CECCARELLI AURORA 2003 A 00'28"27SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

1 PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA 1998 A 00'27"82DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
37 MONTI NICHOLAS 2011 R S.T.SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

36 MAGISTRO GABRIELE 2011 R S.T.ACQUA TIME SSD

35 CECCARELLI ALBERTO 2011 R S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

34 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 R S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

33 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 R S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

32 CARRIERO FILIPPO 2011 R S.T.ACQUA TIME SSD

31 TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 2008 J S.T.POL GARDEN RIMINI

30 HUSO BESAR 2011 R 00'41"09SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

29 BUCHNEVICIUS DARIJUS 2008 J 00'39"68VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

28 GALANTIN RICCARDO 2011 R 00'36"95ASD MERANO NUOTO

27 DI POMPEO CHRISTIAN 2011 R 00'35"44NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

26 LA MELA DAVIDE 2011 R 00'33"66ASD MERANO NUOTO

25 LICA RIKARDO 2008 J 00'33"40FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

24 LEANZA ANDREA 2011 R 00'32"53FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

23 MASIN TIZIANO 2009 R 00'32"46ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 PIETRUCCI SAMUELE 2009 R 00'32"06FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

21 BELLONZI THOMAS 2006 A 00'32"02ACQUA TIME SSD

20 SATANASSI JACOPO 2009 R 00'30"95NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 D'UBALDO MATTIA 2009 R 00'30"90ALDEBARAN SSD

18 MASOTTI FEDERICO 2010 R 00'30"73SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

17 LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA 2009 R 00'30"11POL GARDEN RIMINI

16 PINI MATTIA 2008 J 00'29"98NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

15 BALESTRI LUCA 2008 J 00'29"92NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

14 PASTORE GABRIELE 2005 A 00'29"43SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

13 ROBERTI MATTEO 2008 J 00'29"25FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

12 VANDIN RICCARDO 2006 A 00'29"13POL GARDEN RIMINI

11 MARTINI MATTEO 2009 R 00'28"78RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 BANDINI GIACOMO 2008 J 00'28"35NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

9 NEGRI RICCARDO 2007 J 00'27"84SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

8 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 R 00'27"73ACQUA TIME SSD

7 SENNI SAMUEL 2006 A 00'27"38RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
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6 DE FLAVIIS LORENZO 2007 J 00'26"98POL GARDEN RIMINI

5 SOLAROLI MATTEO 2001 A 00'25"88RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 R 00'25"65TEAM VENETO ASD

3 SOCCAL MAURIZIO 2004 A 00'25"51TEAM VENETO ASD

2 BERTIN SAMUELE 2006 A 00'25"48RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

1 CAVALLETTO GIOVANNI 2006 A 00'25"15TEAM VENETO ASD

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
70 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 R S.T.VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

69 BENNI PETRA 2012 R 00'42"01FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

68 DI FELICE GIORGIA RITA 2011 R 00'39"46ALDEBARAN SSD

67 PEERIK ELENA 2012 R 00'38"64VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

66 MARZANO MARIA SOFIA 2012 R 00'37"15SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

65 MARANGONI LUDOVICA 2012 R 00'36"21VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

64 ESPOSTO NOEMI 2010 J 00'35"99VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

63 PAIO NATHALIE 2011 R 00'35"50ACQUA TIME SSD

62 MELANDRI ANNA 2012 R 00'35"20NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

61 SPADA IRENE 2011 R 00'34"99NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

60 SUCCI EMMA 2012 R 00'34"59POL GARDEN RIMINI

59 FELETTI NICOLE 2011 R 00'34"58POL GARDEN RIMINI

58 BALDUCCI SVEVA 2011 R 00'34"45VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

57 RUSSO AURORA 2012 R 00'34"40ASD MERANO NUOTO

56 BURGER ISABEL 2012 R 00'33"99ASD MERANO NUOTO

55 GARDINI MATILDE 2012 R 00'33"95POL GARDEN RIMINI

54 GIORDANI ELISA 2011 R 00'33"89VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

53 PRADELLA LUDOVICA CHARLOTTE 2011 R 00'33"88SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

52 PINI ARIANNA 2012 R 00'33"72NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

51 ZAMA MATILDE 2012 R 00'33"28NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

50 CIANI CHIARA 2010 J 00'33"21ASD MERANO NUOTO

49 BERNARDINI SARA 2008 A 00'32"33POL GARDEN RIMINI

48 D'ANGELLA LINDA 2012 R 00'32"23ASD MERANO NUOTO

47 BANDINI ALICE 2012 R 00'32"07NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

46 RUBBOLI IOLANDA 2011 R 00'32"05NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

45 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 R 00'31"91ALDEBARAN SSD

44 SCALZO VIOLA LOU 2009 J 00'31"89FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

43 BEVILACQUA LINDA 2009 J 00'31"56FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

42 LEONARDI GIULIA 2010 J 00'31"50POL GARDEN RIMINI

41 FUMAI CHIARA 2010 J 00'30"92ASD MERANO NUOTO

40 PASTORE LUCREZIA 2012 R 00'30"80CENTRO NUOTO STRA

39 HASANAJ STEFANIA 2009 J 00'30"72ASD MERANO NUOTO

38 GALLO ANNA 2011 R 00'30"69ASD MERANO NUOTO

37 RIGHETTI ISOTTA 2009 J 00'30"65POL GARDEN RIMINI

36 MARTELLI LINDA 2012 R 00'30"48NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

35 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 R 00'30"43RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

34 BELLADONNA VITTORIA 2011 R 00'30"40CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

33 SIGNORINI AZZURRA 2009 J 00'30"38POL GARDEN RIMINI

32 STANI SARA 2007 A 00'30"37ASD MERANO NUOTO

31 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 J 00'30"26CENTRO NUOTO STRA

30 MORI GIULIA 2011 R 00'30"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

29 ESPOSITO GIORGIA MARIA 2008 A 00'30"13POL GARDEN RIMINI

28 STANI CHIARA 2007 A 00'30"12ASD MERANO NUOTO

27 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 A 00'29"81VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

26 POLI VITTORIA 2010 J 00'29"79VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

25 FUCILI GIULIA 2009 J 00'29"75FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

24 BIANCO SARA 2007 A 00'29"63POL GARDEN RIMINI

23 BASTIANONI CECILIA 2009 J 00'29"54FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

22 ANELLI LINDA 2011 R 00'29"53POL GARDEN RIMINI

21 D'ANGELLA ASIA 2009 J 00'29"39ASD MERANO NUOTO

20 LELLI MATILDE 2010 J 00'29"37IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.
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19 PAVARIN SOFIA 2011 R 00'29"35CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

18 DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA 2009 J 00'29"30RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

17 BIAGINI VIOLA 2010 J 00'29"28POL GARDEN RIMINI

16 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 J 00'29"24RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

15 DONATI BENEDETTA 2008 A 00'29"24NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

14 DI RUOCCO MAIRA 2009 J 00'28"96RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

13 TROLESE LUCREZIA 2008 A 00'28"82CENTRO NUOTO STRA

12 BARONCELLI CHIARA 2002 A 00'28"81RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

11 HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 J 00'28"79RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 BORTOLINI GRETA 2008 A 00'28"74SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

9 BERTIN VERONICA 2009 J 00'28"64RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 BOLZON ANNA 2009 J 00'28"50NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

7 CURIA GIULIA 2005 A 00'28"29IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

6 TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 R 00'27"99POL GARDEN RIMINI

5 FANTI SARA 2010 J 00'27"89RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 SALVI MARIA VITTORIA 2009 J 00'27"61VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 R 00'27"53TEAM VENETO ASD

2 CALANCA ELETTRA 2007 A 00'27"30SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

1 TONAZZO GIORGIA 2006 A 00'27"02TEAM VENETO ASD

50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
57 BAIONI LEONARDO 2011 R S.T.VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

56 FACCINELLI LUCA 2010 R S.T.ASD MERANO NUOTO

55 MOROLLI GIACOMO 2011 R 00'39"20SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

54 GALLMETZER REYES SEBASTIAN 2011 R 00'38"24ASD MERANO NUOTO

53 WINKLER JAN 2010 R 00'37"01ASD MERANO NUOTO

52 GASPARINI TOMMASO 2010 R 00'35"10FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

51 HARIZI TOMAS 2010 R 00'35"06SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

50 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 R 00'33"68VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

49 DI POMPEO CHRISTIAN 2011 R 00'33"07NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

48 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 R 00'32"91VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

47 MANTOVAN ETTORE 2011 R 00'32"19ASD MERANO NUOTO

46 GALANTIN RICCARDO 2011 R 00'31"76ASD MERANO NUOTO

45 PEERIK PAOLO 2010 R 00'31"45VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

44 LAINO MATTIA JOEL 2011 R 00'30"72RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

43 GUERRINI CRISTIAN 2011 R 00'30"44SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

42 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 R 00'30"34RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

41 CASANOVA THIAGO 2011 R 00'30"28POL GARDEN RIMINI

40 CARFAGNO RICCARDO 2010 R 00'30"12FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

39 LEANZA ANDREA 2011 R 00'29"75FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

38 PIETRUCCI SAMUELE 2009 R 00'29"75FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

37 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 R 00'29"15VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

36 D'UBALDO MATTIA 2009 R 00'29"03ALDEBARAN SSD

35 SALVATORI ALBERTO 2010 R 00'28"77VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

34 LA MELA DAVIDE 2011 R 00'28"73ASD MERANO NUOTO

33 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 J 00'28"67VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

32 SULEJMANI GREI 2009 R 00'28"53RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

31 FERRARI NICOLO' 2010 R 00'28"51SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

30 PALMIERI MATTEO 2009 R 00'28"44ASD MERANO NUOTO

29 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 R 00'28"31FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

28 CERINI MATTEO 2010 R 00'28"26VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

27 FABBRI ALBERTO 2011 R 00'28"05NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

26 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'27"77VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

25 VANDIN RICCARDO 2006 A 00'27"61POL GARDEN RIMINI

24 ANGIUS MATTIA 2008 J 00'27"34FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

23 PASTORE GABRIELE 2005 A 00'27"22SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

22 TARRONI FILIPPO 2005 A 00'27"14RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 A 00'27"08FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 PASSANTI FABIO 2007 J 00'27"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD
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19 LICA RIKARDO 2008 J 00'26"87FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

18 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 R 00'26"87RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

17 VILLANI NICCOLO' 2006 A 00'26"81POL GARDEN RIMINI

16 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'26"17NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

15 SENNI SAMUEL 2006 A 00'26"17RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

14 BERTOLO MATTIA 2007 J 00'26"16CENTRO NUOTO STRA

13 LEONARDI LORENZO 2007 J 00'25"88POL GARDEN RIMINI

12 ROBERTI MATTEO 2008 J 00'25"85FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

11 DE FLAVIIS LORENZO 2007 J 00'25"12POL GARDEN RIMINI

10 CROSATO RICCARDO 2007 J 00'25"10HYDROS USD - ODERZO

9 SCANFERLA FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'25"06CENTRO NUOTO STRA

8 MARIN JACOPO 2008 J 00'24"84ONDABLU SSD

7 TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 2008 J 00'24"82POL GARDEN RIMINI

6 BONFANTE NICOLO' 2008 J 00'24"75ACQUA TIME SSD

5 BERTIN SAMUELE 2006 A 00'24"44RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 SAVIONI ENRICO 2003 A 00'24"38SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

3 PARADISI ALESSANDRO 2004 A 00'23"72DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

2 BREGGION FRANCESCO 2002 A 00'23"48NS EMILIA SSD

1 MENEGATTI NICOLA 2001 A 00'23"47FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
27 RUSSO AURORA 2012 R 03'34"39ASD MERANO NUOTO

26 ZANZI ADELE 2011 R 03'16"32SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

25 MANTARRO FUSCHINI MARTINA 2012 R 03'14"20RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

24 CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA 2011 R 03'13"35SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

23 BURGER ISABEL 2012 R 03'12"71ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 DELLA MONICA ANNA 2012 R 03'12"66NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

21 ZINI MARTA 2012 R 03'12"21NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

20 DONATI ANGELICA 2008 A 03'12"08NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 R 03'11"64RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

18 BANDINI SERENA 2010 J 03'11"41NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 J 03'11"25VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

16 HASANAJ STEFANIA 2009 J 03'08"66ASD MERANO NUOTO

15 LORETI GAIA 2011 R 03'06"41NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

14 CELLI CARLOTTA 2010 J 03'02"56RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

13 ACETI GIULIA 2011 R 02'58"62VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 A 02'58"03VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

11 STANI CHIARA 2007 A 02'57"02ASD MERANO NUOTO

10 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 J 02'54"71VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 AMADEI GRETA 2010 J 02'53"93NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

8 DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 2007 A 02'50"82RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

7 BUSO ELEONORA 2011 R 02'50"32CENTRO NUOTO STRA

6 GIANOLA SARA 2010 J 02'49"25RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

5 DEL PRETE GIORGIA 2009 J 02'47"39VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

4 GUERRIERO ANNA 2006 A 02'46"34CENTRO NUOTO STRA

3 PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 J 02'43"84RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

2 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 J 02'39"13FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

1 MANCINI SARA 2004 A 02'37"14DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
28 WINKLER JAN 2010 R 03'38"91ASD MERANO NUOTO

27 MELEGARI DIEGO 2011 R 03'33"40SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

26 GORNO JACOPO 2011 R 03'28"52NUOTO 051 ASD

25 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 R 03'24"80ALDEBARAN SSD

24 SALVATORI NICCOLO' 2011 R 03'17"20NUOTO 051 ASD

23 GONNESI FABBRI LEONARDO 2011 R 03'15"29NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

22 MANTOVAN ETTORE 2011 R 03'10"22ASD MERANO NUOTO

21 ZAMPIROLLO ANDREA 2011 R 03'07"39CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

20 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 R 02'59"54RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

www.goandswim.it Pagina 7  di 11



18° Meeting del Mosaico

Ravenna - 17/11/2024 - v.50m

RIEPILOGO ISCRIZIONI

19 CARTILARI FILIPPO 2010 R 02'59"05NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

18 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARDO 2005 A 02'54"01FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

17 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 R 02'53"70RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

16 DURAN GIAN CARLO 2010 R 02'51"96NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

15 MULAZZANI GIANMARCO 2009 R 02'49"74VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 OLDANI THOMAS 2010 R 02'48"84POL GARDEN RIMINI

13 VALENTI CHRISTIAN 2008 J 02'47"56SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

12 TRAMONTI NICOLA 2008 J 02'39"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

11 BANDINI GIACOMO 2008 J 02'39"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

10 NENSOR FILIPPO 2009 R 02'38"76SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

9 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 R 02'37"95TEAM VENETO ASD

8 SARTI SIMONE 2010 R 02'35"50NUOTO 051 ASD

7 PRAMPOLINI VALTER 2004 A 02'34"93SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

6 MINGARDI SAMUELE 2008 J 02'33"10NUOTO 051 ASD

5 BILLATO NICOLO' 2007 J 02'32"10CENTRO NUOTO STRA

4 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 J 02'32"02VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 SPAGNOLO MARCO 2006 A 02'30"26RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

2 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 A 02'28"16FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

1 FORNARO MASSIMILIANO 2005 A 02'20"39NS EMILIA SSD

200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
20 ROMANELLI ALICE 2012 R 03'27"50SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

19 ORONTI ALICE 2012 R 03'05"40SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

18 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 J 03'00"19VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 TAMBURINI CHIARA 2012 R 02'59"55NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

16 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 R 02'58"40ALDEBARAN SSD

15 GIORDANO FLAVIA 2012 R 02'57"10VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 BRUSCIA CATERINA 2012 R 02'52"50VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

13 CARNAROLI LINDA 2012 R 02'50"49VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 TAMBINI BEATRICE 2011 R 02'48"38NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

11 FIORENTINI GIULIA 2009 J 02'41"18NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

10 DOGOTER GIULIA 2012 R 02'40"85POL GARDEN RIMINI

9 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 R 02'37"24FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

8 PERAZZOLO ILARIA 2007 A 02'34"56CENTRO NUOTO STRA

7 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 R 02'34"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

6 GELLI VALENTINA 2007 A 02'30"65RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

5 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 J 02'30"41RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 SANGIORGI PENELOPE 2007 A 02'29"93NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

3 CRAPAROTTA ALICE 2008 A 02'29"89ACQUA TIME SSD

2 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 J 02'27"99VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

1 TESEI NICOLE 2009 J 02'26"07RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
18 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 R S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

17 MUELLER DAVID 2011 R 03'02"11ASD MERANO NUOTO

16 MONTI NICHOLAS 2011 R 02'56"60SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

15 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 R 02'55"00VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 GUERRINI CRISTIAN 2011 R 02'48"30SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

13 NIGRO PIETRO 2011 R 02'46"18ASD MERANO NUOTO

12 MASOTTI FEDERICO 2010 R 02'38"48SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

11 MARANGON ALEX 2008 J 02'37"75CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

10 VENTURINI NICOLO' 2010 R 02'36"00CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

9 COCCI FRANCESCO LUCIANO 2002 A 02'31"79NUOTO 051 ASD

8 BIANCO SIMONE 2010 R 02'31"25POL GARDEN RIMINI

7 BRUMA NICOLAS 2009 R 02'25"13NUOTO 051 ASD

6 SWENNEN LIAM 2006 A 02'17"54DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

5 FOCOSI CESARE 2007 J 02'16"51VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

4 MAGRI CRISTIAN 2006 A 02'12"90RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 AURELI GIACOMO 2008 J 02'11"44VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM
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2 FORTE FILIPPO 2009 R 02'07"14NUOTO 051 ASD

1 DI LUDOVICO TOMMASO 2002 A 02'05"72DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
4 PAGNINI ALICE 2011 R 02'33"60VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 PASTORE CHIARA 2008 A 02'32"88VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

2 SALVATO ADELE 2009 J 02'28"47VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

1 MINELLI GIADA 2008 A 02'25"07NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
13 DI POMPEO CHRISTIAN 2011 R 03'20"03NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

12 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 R 02'44"26VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

11 LIMOSANI LUCA 2009 R 02'37"05NUOTO 051 ASD

10 CASANOVA THIAGO 2011 R 02'35"93POL GARDEN RIMINI

9 SOGLIA MATTEO 2009 R 02'30"04NUOTO 051 ASD

8 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 02'27"77VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

7 VIGNOLI LORENZO 2008 J 02'19"19NUOTO 051 ASD

6 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 R 02'11"56TEAM VENETO ASD

5 VENTURINI CESARE 2009 R 02'11"19VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

4 GIOVANETTI MATTEO 2008 J 02'10"08RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 DAL PAN DAVIDE 2007 J 02'09"96ONDABLU SSD

2 MOLINARI DIEGO 2007 J 02'08"91VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

1 SOCCAL MAURIZIO 2004 A 02'04"60TEAM VENETO ASD

200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
59 NOZZI ADA 2011 R 02'54"81SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

58 HALLER NORA 2012 R 02'54"38ASD MERANO NUOTO

57 MARANGONI LUDOVICA 2012 R 02'52"80VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

56 RUSSANO SOFIA 2012 R 02'50"40FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

55 COLUCCI ELENA 2012 R 02'48"90VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

54 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 R 02'48"20ACQUA TIME SSD

53 CORRIERO MARTA 2012 R 02'47"70SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

52 MELANDRI ANNA 2012 R 02'44"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

51 ESPOSTO NOEMI 2010 J 02'43"45VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

50 ZAMA MATILDE 2012 R 02'42"44NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

49 FIORENTINI GIULIA 2009 J 02'41"82NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

48 FERNANDI VIOLA 2011 R 02'41"08SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

47 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 R 02'39"20ALDEBARAN SSD

46 BANDINI ALICE 2012 R 02'38"30NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

45 CARNAROLI LINDA 2012 R 02'37"20VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

44 PINI ARIANNA 2012 R 02'36"32NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

43 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 R 02'36"31RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

42 D'ANGELLA LINDA 2012 R 02'35"90ASD MERANO NUOTO

41 DONATI BENEDETTA 2008 A 02'34"76NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

40 MILANI BONANDIN CAROLINA 2007 A 02'31"87CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

39 FOGLIETTA GRETA 2012 R 02'31"60VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

38 FRIGO ASIA 2008 A 02'28"81CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

37 GIORDANO FLAVIA 2012 R 02'28"49VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

36 MARTELLI LINDA 2012 R 02'28"03NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

35 ANELLI LINDA 2011 R 02'27"46POL GARDEN RIMINI

34 FUMAI CHIARA 2010 J 02'27"17ASD MERANO NUOTO

33 RIGHETTI ISOTTA 2009 J 02'26"37POL GARDEN RIMINI

32 RUBBOLI IOLANDA 2011 R 02'25"76NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

31 BIAGINI VIOLA 2010 J 02'25"34POL GARDEN RIMINI

30 FRIGO RACHEL 2006 A 02'25"24CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

29 ALMAGHE GIULIA ELENA 2009 J 02'25"07NUOTO 051 ASD

28 MAGNOTTA ALICE 2010 J 02'24"94VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

27 ROSSI MARIKA 2009 J 02'24"93POL GARDEN RIMINI

26 MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008 A 02'24"73ASD MERANO NUOTO
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25 BACCINI ALESSIA 2009 J 02'23"10ACQUA TIME SSD

24 POLI VITTORIA 2010 J 02'22"71VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

23 MORI GIULIA 2011 R 02'22"56VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

22 ALBERANI ILARIA 2010 J 02'22"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

21 DI RUOCCO MAIRA 2009 J 02'21"85RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

20 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 J 02'21"73VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

19 FRANCOLINI VIOLA 2011 R 02'21"58VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

18 STANI SARA 2007 A 02'21"37ASD MERANO NUOTO

17 VAROTTO SILVIA 2009 J 02'20"86CENTRO NUOTO STRA

16 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 R 02'20"12FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

15 DEL PRETE NICOLETTA 2011 R 02'18"36VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 J 02'18"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

13 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 J 02'18"02CENTRO NUOTO STRA

12 D'ANGELLA ASIA 2009 J 02'18"00ASD MERANO NUOTO

11 PECONI ALLEGRA 2009 J 02'17"41FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

10 PAGNINI ALICE 2011 R 02'17"02VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 J 02'16"03RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 PERI ANGELA 2006 A 02'14"70VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

7 DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA 2009 J 02'13"08RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

6 BOLZON ANNA 2009 J 02'11"59NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

5 MASOTTI MICHELA 2010 J 02'10"74RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 FANTI SARA 2010 J 02'09"49RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 R 02'09"44TEAM VENETO ASD

2 CALANCA ELETTRA 2007 A 02'07"34SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

1 D'APOLITO GAYA 2006 A 02'05"20NUOTO 051 ASD

200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
51 FACCINELLI LUCA 2010 R S.T.ASD MERANO NUOTO

50 ROSSIN ANDREA 2011 R 02'56"05ACQUA TIME SSD

49 MOROLLI GIACOMO 2011 R 02'54"65SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

48 ROSSIN FRANCESCO 2011 R 02'48"25ACQUA TIME SSD

47 HUSO BESAR 2011 R 02'45"85SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

46 ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 R 02'40"25ACQUA TIME SSD

45 GALANTIN RICCARDO 2011 R 02'38"95ASD MERANO NUOTO

44 TONDI GIACOMO 2011 R 02'38"45VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

43 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 R 02'37"45VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

42 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 R 02'35"75ALDEBARAN SSD

41 GASPARINI TOMMASO 2010 R 02'35"00FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

40 D'UBALDO MATTIA 2009 R 02'27"13ALDEBARAN SSD

39 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 R 02'25"35RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

38 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 R 02'25"15VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

37 MASIN TIZIANO 2009 R 02'24"80ASD MERANO NUOTO

36 VENTURINI NICOLO' 2010 R 02'24"58CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

35 NIGRO PIETRO 2011 R 02'24"51ASD MERANO NUOTO

34 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 R 02'23"79RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

33 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARDO 2005 A 02'19"97FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

32 PALMIERI MATTEO 2009 R 02'19"25ASD MERANO NUOTO

31 RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO 2011 R 02'19"10POL GARDEN RIMINI

30 MARANGON ALEX 2008 J 02'17"73CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

29 BALESTRI LUCA 2008 J 02'15"90NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

28 LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA 2009 R 02'13"54POL GARDEN RIMINI

27 SATANASSI JACOPO 2009 R 02'13"14NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

26 BATTAGLIA LUCA 2008 J 02'12"07ACQUA TIME SSD

25 SILVI LORENZO 2010 R 02'11"35VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

24 BERTONCINI LORENZO 2008 J 02'09"18ACQUA TIME SSD

23 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 R 02'06"62FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

22 GONDONI GIULIO 2008 J 02'05"63NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

21 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 R 02'05"44RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

20 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 A 02'05"43FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
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19 ANGIUS MATTIA 2008 J 02'05"32FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

18 PINI MATTIA 2008 J 02'05"11NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 SCARABEL GIACOMO 2008 J 02'04"92HYDROS USD - ODERZO

16 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 02'04"29VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

15 NEGRI RICCARDO 2007 J 02'04"20SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

14 SCANFERLA FRANCESCO 2007 J 02'03"24CENTRO NUOTO STRA

13 LEONARDI LORENZO 2007 J 02'03"09POL GARDEN RIMINI

12 ZORZI ENRICO 2008 J 02'02"70HYDROS USD - ODERZO

11 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO 2006 A 02'02"58VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

10 BONFANTE NICOLO' 2008 J 02'02"33ACQUA TIME SSD

9 ALBINI RICCIOLI EUGENIO 2006 A 02'01"60VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

8 FERRONATO CARLO 2007 J 02'00"92CENTRO NUOTO STRA

7 BERTONCINI ALESSIO 2005 A 01'58"83ACQUA TIME SSD

6 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 A 01'58"56VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

5 MODOLO MATTIA 2007 J 01'58"06HYDROS USD - ODERZO

4 FILIPPINI GIOVANNI 2006 A 01'57"17VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

3 OMICCIOLI MARCO 2008 J 01'57"01FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

2 CROSATO RICCARDO 2007 J 01'56"15HYDROS USD - ODERZO

1 SARTORETTO ALESSIO 2003 A 01'53"06HYDROS USD - ODERZO
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400 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
6 AMADEI GRETA 2010 J 05'33"21NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

5 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 R 05'32"56VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

4 MASOTTI MICHELA 2010 J 05'26"02RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 CELLI CARLOTTA 2010 J 05'22"86RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

2 SANGIORGI PENELOPE 2007 A 05'21"61NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

1 SALVI MARIA VITTORIA 2009 J 05'13"66VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
5 BRUZZECHESSE FRANCESCO 2011 R 06'05"60VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

4 OLDANI THOMAS 2010 R 05'35"62POL GARDEN RIMINI

3 ALBINI RICCIOLI EUGENIO 2006 A 04'46"06VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

2 PRAMPOLINI VALTER 2004 A 04'42"18SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

1 MOLINARI DIEGO 2007 J 04'39"37VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
85 BENNI PETRA 2012 R 01'37"99FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

84 ERCOLESSI GINEVRA 2012 R 01'28"07VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

83 DI FELICE GIORGIA RITA 2011 R 01'27"76ALDEBARAN SSD

82 ROMANELLI ALICE 2012 R 01'26"60SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

81 PEERIK ELENA 2012 R 01'22"90VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

80 HALLER NORA 2012 R 01'20"49ASD MERANO NUOTO

79 MARZANO MARIA SOFIA 2012 R 01'20"22SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

78 MARANGONI LUDOVICA 2012 R 01'19"80VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

77 SUCCI EMMA 2012 R 01'18"40POL GARDEN RIMINI

76 SPADA IRENE 2011 R 01'18"24NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

75 FELETTI NICOLE 2011 R 01'17"66POL GARDEN RIMINI

74 RUSSANO SOFIA 2012 R 01'17"60FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

73 ESPOSTO NOEMI 2010 J 01'17"51VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

72 BRUSCIA CATERINA 2012 R 01'17"50VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

71 PRADELLA LUDOVICA CHARLOTTE 2011 R 01'16"84SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

70 GARDINI MATILDE 2012 R 01'16"70POL GARDEN RIMINI

69 MELANDRI ANNA 2012 R 01'16"60NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

68 CORRIERO MARTA 2012 R 01'15"92SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

67 GIORDANI ELISA 2011 R 01'14"89VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

66 TAMBURINI CHIARA 2012 R 01'14"78NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

65 PINI ARIANNA 2012 R 01'14"41NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

64 PASQUINI CLARISSA 2011 R 01'14"07POL. VALMAR SSD

63 NOZZI ADA 2011 R 01'13"79SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

62 ANGELINI AURORA 2010 J 01'13"63POL. VALMAR SSD

61 MILANI BONANDIN CAROLINA 2007 A 01'12"36CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

60 BANDINI ALICE 2012 R 01'12"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

59 SCALZO VIOLA LOU 2009 J 01'11"53FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

58 BERNARDINI SARA 2008 A 01'11"38POL GARDEN RIMINI

57 CIANI CHIARA 2010 J 01'11"05ASD MERANO NUOTO

56 D'ANGELLA LINDA 2012 R 01'10"74ASD MERANO NUOTO

55 CANGINI GIULIA 2006 A 01'10"25POL. VALMAR SSD

54 LEONARDI GIULIA 2010 J 01'10"07POL GARDEN RIMINI

53 DONA' SOFIA 2012 R 01'09"93CENTRO NUOTO STRA

52 GALLO ANNA 2011 R 01'09"75ASD MERANO NUOTO

51 TURJA ENGJ 2010 J 01'09"51VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

50 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 R 01'09"09ALDEBARAN SSD

49 BEVILACQUA LINDA 2009 J 01'08"97FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

48 RUBBOLI IOLANDA 2011 R 01'08"96NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

47 BELLADONNA VITTORIA 2011 R 01'08"60CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

46 VAROTTI MATILDE 2005 A 01'08"47POL. VALMAR SSD

45 PASTORE LUCREZIA 2012 R 01'08"47CENTRO NUOTO STRA

44 BALDAN ANNA 2012 R 01'08"28CENTRO NUOTO STRA
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43 FRIGO RACHEL 2006 A 01'08"12CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

42 HASANAJ STEFANIA 2009 J 01'07"68ASD MERANO NUOTO

41 MAGNOTTA ALICE 2010 J 01'07"64VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

40 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 R 01'07"55RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

39 DEL PRETE NICOLETTA 2011 R 01'07"39VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

38 MARTELLI LINDA 2012 R 01'07"22NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

37 RIGHETTI ISOTTA 2009 J 01'07"01POL GARDEN RIMINI

36 FUMAI CHIARA 2010 J 01'06"98ASD MERANO NUOTO

35 FIORENTINI GIULIA 2009 J 01'06"98NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

34 FRANCOLINI VIOLA 2011 R 01'06"96VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

33 ESPOSITO GIORGIA MARIA 2008 A 01'06"92POL GARDEN RIMINI

32 TOFANI EMMA 2010 J 01'06"36CENTRO NUOTO STRA

31 STANI SARA 2007 A 01'06"20ASD MERANO NUOTO

30 SIGNORINI AZZURRA 2009 J 01'05"87POL GARDEN RIMINI

29 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 R 01'05"35FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

28 MORI GIULIA 2011 R 01'05"30VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

27 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 J 01'05"26CENTRO NUOTO STRA

26 ALBERANI ILARIA 2010 J 01'05"22NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

25 ROSSI MARIKA 2009 J 01'05"20POL GARDEN RIMINI

24 BIANCO SARA 2007 A 01'05"15POL GARDEN RIMINI

23 BIAGINI VIOLA 2010 J 01'04"84POL GARDEN RIMINI

22 POLI VITTORIA 2010 J 01'04"79VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

21 PECONI ALLEGRA 2009 J 01'04"55FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 J 01'04"39VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

19 PAVARIN SOFIA 2011 R 01'04"32CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

18 SACCHINI MARTINA 2009 J 01'03"69VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 AGOSTINI GIADA 2008 A 01'03"37VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

16 DI RUOCCO MAIRA 2009 J 01'03"15RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

15 D'ANGELLA ASIA 2009 J 01'02"89ASD MERANO NUOTO

14 DONATI BENEDETTA 2008 A 01'02"84NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

13 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 J 01'02"45RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

12 SCARPA VERONICA 2010 J 01'02"15CENTRO NUOTO STRA

11 DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA 2009 J 01'02"08RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 BORTOLINI GRETA 2008 A 01'01"93SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

9 CECCARELLI AURORA 2003 A 01'01"05SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

8 TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 R 01'01"01POL GARDEN RIMINI

7 SALVI MARIA VITTORIA 2009 J 01'00"64VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

6 BOLZON ANNA 2009 J 01'00"45NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

5 FANTI SARA 2010 J 01'00"06RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 PETROF MARIA ILINCA 2011 R 00'59"26TEAM VENETO ASD

3 CALANCA ELETTRA 2007 A 00'59"06SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

2 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 R 00'56"49TEAM VENETO ASD

1 STEVANATO CRISTIANA 2007 A 00'55"29TEAM VENETO ASD

100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
67 FACCINELLI LUCA 2010 R S.T.ASD MERANO NUOTO

66 GALLMETZER REYES SEBASTIAN 2011 R 01'26"86ASD MERANO NUOTO

65 BAIONI LEONARDO 2011 R 01'25"82VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

64 TRIOSSI FERNANDES VICENTE 2011 R 01'18"58RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

63 HARIZI TOMAS 2010 R 01'17"14SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

62 MUELLER DAVID 2011 R 01'13"63ASD MERANO NUOTO

61 TONDI GIACOMO 2011 R 01'13"01VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

60 LAINO MATTIA JOEL 2011 R 01'12"05RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

59 GALANTIN RICCARDO 2011 R 01'11"72ASD MERANO NUOTO

58 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 R 01'11"33ALDEBARAN SSD

57 MANENTI ALESSANDRO 2011 R 01'09"77VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

56 PEERIK PAOLO 2010 R 01'09"48VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

55 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 R 01'09"25RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

54 BELLONZI THOMAS 2006 A 01'08"63ACQUA TIME SSD
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53 PIETRUCCI SAMUELE 2009 R 01'07"68FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

52 NIGRO PIETRO 2011 R 01'07"60ASD MERANO NUOTO

51 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 R 01'07"41RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

50 GUERRINI CRISTIAN 2011 R 01'07"28SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

49 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 R 01'06"67CENTRO NUOTO STRA

48 LA MELA DAVIDE 2011 R 01'06"15ASD MERANO NUOTO

47 LEANZA ANDREA 2011 R 01'05"75FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

46 SULEJMANI GREI 2009 R 01'04"93RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

45 CARFAGNO RICCARDO 2010 R 01'04"63FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

44 SENSOLI DIEGO 2011 R 01'04"44VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

43 RINALDI PIER FRANCESCO 2011 R 01'04"20POL GARDEN RIMINI

42 SALVATORI ALBERTO 2010 R 01'04"03VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

41 BIANCO SIMONE 2010 R 01'03"62POL GARDEN RIMINI

40 D'UBALDO MATTIA 2009 R 01'03"42ALDEBARAN SSD

39 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARDO 2005 A 01'02"91FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

38 PALMIERI MATTEO 2009 R 01'02"67ASD MERANO NUOTO

37 CERINI MATTEO 2010 R 01'02"67VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

36 FERRARI NICOLO' 2010 R 01'02"18SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

35 MASOTTI FEDERICO 2010 R 01'01"91SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

34 FABBRI ALBERTO 2011 R 01'01"66NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

33 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 R 01'01"31RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

32 SATANASSI JACOPO 2009 R 01'01"06NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

31 VILLANI NICCOLO' 2006 A 01'00"74POL GARDEN RIMINI

30 VANDIN RICCARDO 2006 A 01'00"43POL GARDEN RIMINI

29 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 R 00'59"64RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

28 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO 2006 A 00'59"09VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

27 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'58"83NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

26 FISCALETTI EDOARDO 2009 R 00'58"64FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

25 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 00'58"46VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

24 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 R 00'58"43RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

23 ROBERTI MATTEO 2008 J 00'57"70FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

22 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 A 00'57"43FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

21 BALESTRI LUCA 2008 J 00'57"42NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

20 NEGRI RICCARDO 2007 J 00'56"92SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

19 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 R 00'56"16TEAM VENETO ASD

18 LEONARDI LORENZO 2007 J 00'56"00POL GARDEN RIMINI

17 DE FLAVIIS LORENZO 2007 J 00'55"71POL GARDEN RIMINI

16 MODOLO MATTIA 2007 J 00'55"62HYDROS USD - ODERZO

15 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 A 00'55"06VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 ROMANIN FILIPPO 2006 A 00'54"82ACQUA TIME SSD

13 FILIPPINI GIOVANNI 2006 A 00'54"57VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 BONFANTE NICOLO' 2008 J 00'54"10ACQUA TIME SSD

11 PAGANELLI RICCARDO 2007 J 00'54"02IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

10 TOMASSINI LORENZO MARIA 2008 J 00'53"89POL GARDEN RIMINI

9 GIOVANETTI MATTEO 2008 J 00'53"79RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

8 FORNARO MASSIMILIANO 2005 A 00'53"63NS EMILIA SSD

7 CROSATO RICCARDO 2007 J 00'53"55HYDROS USD - ODERZO

6 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 R 00'53"55TEAM VENETO ASD

5 SAVIONI ENRICO 2003 A 00'53"17SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

4 CAVALLETTO GIOVANNI 2006 A 00'52"36TEAM VENETO ASD

3 BREGGION FRANCESCO 2002 A 00'51"84NS EMILIA SSD

2 MENEGATTI NICOLA 2001 A 00'51"60FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

1 PARADISI ALESSANDRO 2004 A 00'51"50DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
48 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 J S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

47 BENNI PETRA 2012 R 02'02"84FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

46 PAIO NATHALIE 2011 R 01'51"75ACQUA TIME SSD

45 ERCOLESSI GINEVRA 2012 R 01'49"20VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM
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44 RUSSO AURORA 2012 R 01'40"75ASD MERANO NUOTO

43 GIORDANI ELISA 2011 R 01'38"93VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

42 ROMANIN ILARIA 2012 R 01'37"14ACQUA TIME SSD

41 GIONGO AGATA 2007 A 01'35"97ASD MERANO NUOTO

40 PASQUINI CLARISSA 2011 R 01'34"53POL. VALMAR SSD

39 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 J 01'34"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

38 ZANZI ADELE 2011 R 01'32"68SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

37 CASADIO LOMBINI VITTORIA 2011 R 01'31"33SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

36 DELLA MONICA ANNA 2012 R 01'31"12NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

35 BANDINI SERENA 2010 J 01'30"98NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

34 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 R 01'30"69RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

33 CANGINI GIULIA 2006 A 01'30"49POL. VALMAR SSD

32 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 R 01'30"47RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

31 BURGER ISABEL 2012 R 01'30"46ASD MERANO NUOTO

30 ZINI MARTA 2012 R 01'29"48NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

29 MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008 A 01'29"19ASD MERANO NUOTO

28 HASANAJ STEFANIA 2009 J 01'28"84ASD MERANO NUOTO

27 VAROTTI MATILDE 2005 A 01'28"51POL. VALMAR SSD

26 ALBERANI ILARIA 2010 J 01'27"04NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

25 LORETI GAIA 2011 R 01'26"32NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

24 ANGELINI AURORA 2010 J 01'25"70POL. VALMAR SSD

23 ACETI GIULIA 2011 R 01'23"84VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

22 FERNANDI GIULIA 2008 A 01'23"05SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

21 PAVARIN SOFIA 2011 R 01'22"93CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

20 DE BARTOLI LISA 2009 J 01'22"66VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

19 MOSCIATTI ELISA 2010 J 01'21"60VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

18 RUGGERI SOFIA 2006 A 01'21"31VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 STANI CHIARA 2007 A 01'20"88ASD MERANO NUOTO

16 CANTALUPI CHIARA 2008 A 01'19"83SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

15 ANELLI LINDA 2011 R 01'19"06POL GARDEN RIMINI

14 GIANOLA SARA 2010 J 01'18"02RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

13 HONOVICH AGNESE 2009 J 01'18"02RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

12 DONATI ANGELICA 2008 A 01'18"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

11 PACCUSSE ERIKA 2009 J 01'16"91RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 GIRELLI MATILDE 2008 A 01'16"79FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

9 GUERRIERO ANNA 2006 A 01'16"43CENTRO NUOTO STRA

8 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 J 01'16"43FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

7 TONAZZO GIORGIA 2006 A 01'15"47TEAM VENETO ASD

6 DE MARCHI LUDOVICA 2007 A 01'15"28RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

5 MANCINI SARA 2004 A 01'14"13DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

4 DE MARCO EMMA 2006 A 01'13"56ONDABLU SSD

3 OMICCIOLI ALEXANDRA 2010 J 01'13"43FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

2 RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA 2004 A 01'12"30DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 DE SIMONE ALICE 2004 A 01'11"73DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
37 CARRIERO FILIPPO 2011 R 01'50"23ACQUA TIME SSD

36 MOROLLI GIACOMO 2011 R 01'45"50SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

35 HARIZI TOMAS 2010 R 01'42"53SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

34 WINKLER JAN 2010 R 01'41"92ASD MERANO NUOTO

33 ROSSIN ANDREA 2011 R 01'41"60ACQUA TIME SSD

32 MELEGARI DIEGO 2011 R 01'40"70SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

31 ZANELLA LORENZO 2011 R 01'36"85ACQUA TIME SSD

30 BARTOLINI JACOPO 2011 R 01'33"30ALDEBARAN SSD

29 GONNESI FABBRI LEONARDO 2011 R 01'32"22NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

28 ZAMPIROLLO ANDREA 2011 R 01'29"50CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

27 MANTOVAN ETTORE 2011 R 01'29"32ASD MERANO NUOTO

26 PEERIK PAOLO 2010 R 01'28"95VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

25 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 R 01'27"19RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
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24 GASPARINI TOMMASO 2010 R 01'24"00FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

23 CARTILARI FILIPPO 2010 R 01'21"74NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

22 CERINI MATTEO 2010 R 01'19"46VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

21 BARTOLINI BRANCALEONI RICCARDO 2005 A 01'19"36FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 MULAZZANI GIANMARCO 2009 R 01'18"89VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

19 VALENTI CHRISTIAN 2008 J 01'18"50SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

18 DURAN GIAN CARLO 2010 R 01'18"36NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 BERTONCINI LORENZO 2008 J 01'18"34ACQUA TIME SSD

16 OLDANI THOMAS 2010 R 01'18"27POL GARDEN RIMINI

15 LICA RIKARDO 2008 J 01'17"73FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

14 CERIONI ANDREA 2011 R 01'15"90RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

13 GONDONI GIULIO 2008 J 01'15"51NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

12 NENSOR FILIPPO 2009 R 01'13"83SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

11 TRAMONTI NICOLA 2008 J 01'13"81NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

10 BANDINI GIACOMO 2008 J 01'12"73NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

9 CLANETTI GIULIO 2009 R 01'09"93TEAM VENETO ASD

8 SPAGNOLO MARCO 2006 A 01'08"95RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

7 FALASCONI FRANCESCO 2008 J 01'08"94VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

6 ULQINAKU ENEA 2002 A 01'08"81POL GARDEN RIMINI

5 BILLATO NICOLO' 2007 J 01'08"46CENTRO NUOTO STRA

4 CASTELLAZZI LORENZO 2002 A 01'07"78FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

3 COCCHI MATTEO 2008 J 01'07"57IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

2 GIANGRECO ALESSANDRO ANTONIO 2004 A 01'05"89DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 BONZAGNI FRANCESCO 1997 A 01'05"20DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
30 ORONTI ALICE 2012 R 01'26"65SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

29 BANDINI ALICE 2012 R 01'25"37NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

28 FERNANDI VIOLA 2011 R 01'24"78SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

27 TOMASSINI MARIA VITTORIA 2011 R 01'23"05POL GARDEN RIMINI

26 DONA' SOFIA 2012 R 01'22"95CENTRO NUOTO STRA

25 D'UBALDO MARTINA 2012 R 01'20"26ALDEBARAN SSD

24 CIANI CHIARA 2010 J 01'20"22ASD MERANO NUOTO

23 GALLO ANNA 2011 R 01'19"83ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 BELLADONNA VITTORIA 2011 R 01'18"10CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

21 BEVILACQUA LINDA 2009 J 01'13"74FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

20 GIONGO AGATA 2007 A 01'12"26ASD MERANO NUOTO

19 AMADEI GRETA 2010 J 01'12"07NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

18 DOGOTER GIULIA 2012 R 01'11"34POL GARDEN RIMINI

17 RIGHETTI GINEVRA 2011 R 01'11"32POL GARDEN RIMINI

16 SCARPA VERONICA 2010 J 01'11"11CENTRO NUOTO STRA

15 AGOSTINI GIADA 2008 A 01'11"00VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

14 PECONI ALLEGRA 2009 J 01'10"42FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

13 PEZZOLESI VERONICA 2010 J 01'10"08FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

12 PASTORE CHIARA 2008 A 01'09"71VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

11 BERTIN VERONICA 2009 J 01'08"78RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

10 SALVATO ADELE 2009 J 01'08"52VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 MINELLI GIADA 2008 A 01'08"02NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

8 VERONESE ILARIA 2004 A 01'07"69CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

7 SANGIORGI PENELOPE 2007 A 01'07"13NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

6 BUSSI ILARIA 2008 A 01'06"82IMOLANUOTO SSD A R.L.

5 TESEI NICOLE 2009 J 01'06"07RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 GENGHINI GIORGIA 2007 A 01'03"42POL GARDEN RIMINI

3 CALANCA ELETTRA 2007 A 01'02"22SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

2 PESCIO ANDREA AMBRA 1998 A 01'01"30DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 BIANCHI ILARIA 1990 A 00'57"22GS FIAMME AZZURRE

100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
35 PASTORE GABRIELE 2005 A S.T.SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD
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34 BALESTRI LUCA 2008 J S.T.NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

33 MONTI NICHOLAS 2011 R 01'22"80SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

32 LA MELA DAVIDE 2011 R 01'20"23ASD MERANO NUOTO

31 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 R 01'20"20VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

30 CECCARELLI ALBERTO 2011 R 01'19"46RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

29 DI POMPEO CHRISTIAN 2011 R 01'18"34NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

28 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 R 01'15"35CENTRO NUOTO STRA

27 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 R 01'14"64VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

26 PIETRUCCI SAMUELE 2009 R 01'14"20FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

25 MASIN TIZIANO 2009 R 01'12"71ASD MERANO NUOTO

24 LEANZA ANDREA 2011 R 01'12"56FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

23 CASANOVA THIAGO 2011 R 01'10"30POL GARDEN RIMINI

22 SCARABEL GIACOMO 2008 J 01'10"19HYDROS USD - ODERZO

21 SATANASSI JACOPO 2009 R 01'08"74NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

20 SILVI LORENZO 2010 R 01'08"19VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

19 MICHELINI LEONARDO 2006 A 01'07"33FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

18 FABBRI ALBERTO 2011 R 01'06"17NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 PINI MATTIA 2008 J 01'04"40NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

16 LUCIANI FRANCESCO MARIA 2009 R 01'04"33POL GARDEN RIMINI

15 MARTINI MATTEO 2009 R 01'04"21RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

14 ROMANIN MATTIA 2010 R 01'03"64ACQUA TIME SSD

13 VENTURINI CESARE 2009 R 01'01"75VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 NEGRI RICCARDO 2007 J 01'01"59SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

11 MAZZARO DAVIDE 2010 R 01'00"24TEAM VENETO ASD

10 SAVIONI ENRICO 2003 A 00'58"94SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

9 DAL PAN DAVIDE 2007 J 00'58"91ONDABLU SSD

8 OMICCIOLI MARCO 2008 J 00'58"69FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

7 SOLAROLI MATTEO 2001 A 00'56"95RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

6 CAVALLETTO GIOVANNI 2006 A 00'56"75TEAM VENETO ASD

5 SOCCAL MAURIZIO 2004 A 00'56"21TEAM VENETO ASD

4 MENEGATTI NICOLA 2001 A 00'55"95FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

3 BERTIN SAMUELE 2006 A 00'55"93RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

2 PINCA LUCA 2000 A 00'55"83DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 MOGNO STEFANO 2009 R 00'55"63TEAM VENETO ASD

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
36 MIGLIETTA ELENA 2011 R S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

35 GALLETTO NICOLE 2012 R 01'57"20ACQUA TIME SSD

34 PELLEGRINELLI AZZURRA 2012 R 01'33"43ACQUA TIME SSD

33 PEERIK ELENA 2012 R 01'32"50VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

32 BALDUCCI SVEVA 2011 R 01'29"11VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

31 HALLER NORA 2012 R 01'27"58ASD MERANO NUOTO

30 SCALZO VIOLA LOU 2009 J 01'26"80FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

29 TAMBURINI CHIARA 2012 R 01'26"51NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

28 CORRIERO MARTA 2012 R 01'26"30SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

27 BANDINI SERENA 2010 J 01'25"89NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

26 BRUSCIA CATERINA 2012 R 01'23"85VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

25 NOZZI ADA 2011 R 01'22"45SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

24 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 R 01'21"92ALDEBARAN SSD

23 CARNAROLI LINDA 2012 R 01'21"90VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

22 FALCIONI ELENA 2009 J 01'21"67VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

21 POLI BENEDETTA 2010 J 01'21"29VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

20 FUMAI CHIARA 2010 J 01'20"04ASD MERANO NUOTO

19 BACCINI ALESSIA 2009 J 01'19"68ACQUA TIME SSD

18 TURJA ENGJ 2010 J 01'19"32VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

17 TAMBINI BEATRICE 2011 R 01'18"57NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

16 PASTORE LUCREZIA 2012 R 01'16"98CENTRO NUOTO STRA

15 GAZZETTI GISELLE 2012 R 01'15"75RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

14 BEVILACQUA LINDA 2009 J 01'14"75FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
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13 DE BARTOLI LISA 2009 J 01'14"42VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 TOFANI EMMA 2010 J 01'13"75CENTRO NUOTO STRA

11 CHIAPPA LETIZIA 2011 R 01'12"97VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

10 DOGOTER GIULIA 2012 R 01'12"52POL GARDEN RIMINI

9 D'ANGELLA ASIA 2009 J 01'12"26ASD MERANO NUOTO

8 CRAPAROTTA ALICE 2008 A 01'10"89ACQUA TIME SSD

7 TESEI NICOLE 2009 J 01'09"06RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

6 BORTOLINI GRETA 2008 A 01'08"53SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

5 GELLI VALENTINA 2007 A 01'08"38RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 GAUDENZI ALICE 2009 J 01'07"97SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

3 PALMUCCI VITTORIA 2010 J 01'07"69VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

2 CALZOLARI ALICE 2004 A 01'05"82DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

1 CECCARELLI AURORA 2003 A 01'05"57SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
30 MAGISTRO GABRIELE 2011 R 01'46"02ACQUA TIME SSD

29 GALLMETZER REYES SEBASTIAN 2011 R 01'42"66ASD MERANO NUOTO

28 HUSO BESAR 2011 R 01'27"80SWIM TEAM LUGO ASD

27 ROSSIN FRANCESCO 2011 R 01'27"48ACQUA TIME SSD

26 TRIOSSI FERNANDES VICENTE 2011 R 01'26"12RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

25 MUELLER DAVID 2011 R 01'25"51ASD MERANO NUOTO

24 BERRA EDOARDO 2011 R 01'22"29VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

23 NIGRO PIETRO 2011 R 01'19"78ASD MERANO NUOTO

22 MAGNANI LEONARDO 2011 R 01'19"75RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 TONDI GIACOMO 2011 R 01'18"99VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

20 URSU CRISTIAN 2011 R 01'15"66RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

19 DURAN GIAN CARLO 2010 R 01'15"37NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

18 VENTURINI NICOLO' 2010 R 01'13"57CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

17 SALVATORI ALBERTO 2010 R 01'13"28VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

16 MARTINI MATTEO 2009 R 01'13"17RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

15 MARANGON ALEX 2008 J 01'11"64CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

14 FERRARI MATTEO 2008 J 01'10"78VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

13 FERRARI NICOLO' 2010 R 01'09"17SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

12 BIANCO SIMONE 2010 R 01'08"34POL GARDEN RIMINI

11 ANGIUS MATTIA 2008 J 01'04"96FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

10 FOCOSI CESARE 2007 J 01'04"92VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 PASSANTI FABIO 2007 J 01'04"36NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

8 FIORENTINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 01'04"21NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

7 BUCHNEVICIUS DARIJUS 2008 J 01'04"15VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

6 SWENNEN LIAM 2006 A 01'04"06DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

5 BERTOLO MATTIA 2007 J 01'03"09CENTRO NUOTO STRA

4 MAGRI CRISTIAN 2006 A 01'02"77RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 AURELI GIACOMO 2008 J 01'00"55VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

2 PRAMPOLINI VALTER 2004 A 00'59"46SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD

1 DI LUDOVICO TOMMASO 2002 A 00'58"41DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL

400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINILE
39 FANTI SARA 2010 J S.T.RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

38 MARTELLI LINDA 2012 R 05'58"00NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

37 MANTARRO FUSCHINI MARTINA 2012 R 05'44"70RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

36 MIGLIETTA ISABELLA 2011 R 05'41"32RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

35 MILANI BONANDIN CAROLINA 2007 A 05'38"30CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

34 PINI ARIANNA 2012 R 05'34"65NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

33 ANTONELLI MARGHERITA 2012 R 05'30"30ALDEBARAN SSD

32 FOGLIETTA GRETA 2012 R 05'19"98VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

31 GIORDANO FLAVIA 2012 R 05'15"82VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

30 POLI LUDOVICA 2010 J 05'15"12VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

29 BALDAN ANNA 2012 R 05'12"45CENTRO NUOTO STRA

28 DONA' SOFIA 2012 R 05'10"55CENTRO NUOTO STRA
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27 ROSSI MARIKA 2009 J 05'09"48POL GARDEN RIMINI

26 TAMBINI BEATRICE 2011 R 05'08"17NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

25 FRIGO ASIA 2008 A 05'08"12CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

24 FRIGO RACHEL 2006 A 05'06"83CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

23 RUBBOLI IOLANDA 2011 R 05'06"69NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

22 CELLI CARLOTTA 2010 J 05'05"98RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 MAGNOTTA ALICE 2010 J 05'01"56VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

20 ALBERANI ILARIA 2010 J 05'00"13NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008 A 04'59"45ASD MERANO NUOTO

18 TOFANI EMMA 2010 J 04'59"36CENTRO NUOTO STRA

17 MORI GIULIA 2011 R 04'59"33VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

16 FRANCOLINI VIOLA 2011 R 04'57"00VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

15 STANI SARA 2007 A 04'56"59ASD MERANO NUOTO

14 GIONGO AGATA 2007 A 04'49"36ASD MERANO NUOTO

13 TOMBARI SOFIA 2011 R 04'49"31FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

12 PAGNINI ALICE 2011 R 04'45"43VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

11 PERAZZOLO GIORGIA 2010 J 04'44"26CENTRO NUOTO STRA

10 SCARPA VERONICA 2010 J 04'42"38CENTRO NUOTO STRA

9 DEL PRETE NICOLETTA 2011 R 04'42"03VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

8 BALDINI BIANCA 2010 J 04'41"62RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

7 DI MARTINO ANNA VICTORIA 2009 J 04'41"00RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

6 DEL DUCA EMI 2010 J 04'40"72RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

5 MINELLI GIADA 2008 A 04'36"16NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

4 MASOTTI MICHELA 2010 J 04'35"92RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

3 SACCHINI MARTINA 2009 J 04'35"85VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

2 PERI ANGELA 2006 A 04'32"50VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

1 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 R 04'18"20TEAM VENETO ASD

400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHILE
30 NIGRO PIETRO 2011 R 05'14"94ASD MERANO NUOTO

29 ZAMPIROLLO ANDREA 2011 R 05'12"86CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

28 LEANZA ANDREA 2011 R 05'01"48FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

27 FERRARI STEFANO 2011 R 05'00"86VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

26 FIORINI GABRIELE 2010 R 04'56"44RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

25 CANDEO GIUSEPPE 2010 R 04'50"54CENTRO NUOTO STRA

24 RAFFUZZI DIEGO 2011 R 04'46"58RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

23 MARANGON ALEX 2008 J 04'46"17CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

22 MAGRI CRISTIAN 2006 A 04'34"89RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

21 BATTAGLIA LUCA 2008 J 04'34"76ACQUA TIME SSD

20 GONDONI GIULIO 2008 J 04'30"94NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

19 SILVI LORENZO 2010 R 04'29"67VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

18 PINI MATTIA 2008 J 04'26"27NUOTO SUB FAENZA ASD

17 MIGLIETTA ANTONIO 2009 R 04'25"99RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

16 VENTURINI CESARE 2009 R 04'21"92VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

15 ZORZI ENRICO 2008 J 04'21"04HYDROS USD - ODERZO

14 SCARABEL GIACOMO 2008 J 04'18"20HYDROS USD - ODERZO

13 TRAVAGLINI FRANCESCO 2007 J 04'18"13VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

12 FERRONATO CARLO 2007 J 04'17"98CENTRO NUOTO STRA

11 ROMANIN FILIPPO 2006 A 04'15"67ACQUA TIME SSD

10 ALBINI RICCIOLI EUGENIO 2006 A 04'15"22VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

9 MARCHETTI ROSSI RODOLFO 2006 A 04'13"65VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

8 BERTONCINI ALESSIO 2005 A 04'13"35ACQUA TIME SSD

7 MARCELLINI NICOLO' 2004 A 04'13"27VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

6 MOLINARI DIEGO 2007 J 04'12"23VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

5 GIOVANETTI MATTEO 2008 J 04'11"60RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

4 MODOLO MATTIA 2007 J 04'07"16HYDROS USD - ODERZO

3 OMICCIOLI MARCO 2008 J 04'06"96FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO

2 FILIPPINI GIOVANNI 2006 A 04'05"47VIS SAURO NUOTO TEAM

1 SARTORETTO ALESSIO 2003 A 03'55"45HYDROS USD - ODERZO
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